Item Description

MODA Sport Backpack, Black
Tax

Shipping

Total

Item Description

Standard Crayons, Pack 24

Art Washable Markers, Pack of 8

12" Double -Beveled Wood Ruler box of 36
Brand Wood Pencils, Pack of 72

Pink Bevel Erasers, small box of 36

Glue Sticks, pack of 12

Scissors for Kids

Sharpie Highlighters, Assorted Colors Pack of 12
Wirebound Notebooks - 3 hole wide ruled, pack of 6
Binder 1" - white

Ballpoint Stick Pens - Black - pack of 12
Ballpoint Stick Pens - Blue - pack of 12

2 Hole Manual Pencil Sharpner

Calculator

Tax

Shipping

Total

Backpacks

School Supplies

Grand Total

Qty Unit Price

125

$12.50
8.75%

Free

Qty Unit Price

125
125
5
25
5
13
125
13
21
125
13
13
125
125

Total
Total

$1.89
$2.99
$18.89
$6.07
$11.39
$5.98
$2.18
$4.88
$6.74
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.99
$2.99
8.75%

Total
$1,562.50
$136.72

0
$1,699.22

Total
$236.25
$373.75

$94.45
$151.75
$56.95
$77.74
$272.50
$63.44
$141.54
$187.50
$13.00
$13.00
$123.75
$373.75
$190.69
Free
$2,370.06
$1,699.22
$2,370.06
$4,069.28



