Item Description	Qty Unit Price		Total
MODA Sport Backpack, Black	125	\$12.50	\$1,562.50
Tax		8.75%	\$136.72
Shipping		Free	0
Total			\$1,699.22
Item Description	Qty Unit Price		Total
Standard Crayons, Pack 24	125	\$1.89	\$236.25
Art Washable Markers, Pack of 8	125	\$2.99	\$373.75
12" Double -Beveled Wood Ruler box of 36	5	\$18.89	\$94.45
Brand Wood Pencils, Pack of 72	25	\$6.07	\$151.75
Pink Bevel Erasers, small box of 36	5	\$11.39	\$56.95
Glue Sticks, pack of 12	13	\$5.98	\$77.74
Scissors for Kids	125	\$2.18	\$272.50
Sharpie Highlighters, Assorted Colors Pack of 12	13	\$4.88	\$63.44
Wirebound Notebooks - 3 hole wide ruled, pack of 6	21	\$6.74	\$141.54
Binder 1" - white	125	\$1.50	\$187.50
Ballpoint Stick Pens - Black - pack of 12	13	\$1.00	\$13.00
Ballpoint Stick Pens - Blue - pack of 12	13	\$1.00	\$13.00
2 Hole Manual Pencil Sharpner	125	\$0.99	\$123.75
Calculator	125	\$2.99	\$373.75
Tax		8.75%	\$190.69
Shipping			Free
Total			\$2,370.06
Backpacks	Total		\$1,699.22
School Supplies	Total		\$2,370.06
Grand Total			\$4,069.28